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199011190003
35690

11/19/1990
12:00:00

FOUR STAR
DEVT CO INC

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

26 971

199010110002
96460

10/11/1990
12:00:00

FOUR STAR
DEVT CO INC

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

26 692


